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Molybdenum Ore, CRM, Mo Concentrate / Basalt Composite

Art. ID
Unit

Text/Information

GEO-GMO-12-10G

10 g (powder)

Analyte/Parameter
Silver (Ag)
Arsenic (As)
Bismuth (Bi)
Copper (Cu)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Lead (Pb)

Sulfur (S)
Antimony (Sb)
Tungsten (W)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-22-4]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-98-7]
[7439-92-1]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-33-7]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,000104

0,00035

0,005

0,01425

0,4797

0,00346

0,39

0,000441

0,00012

0,0104
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